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September 2017

Sample Schedule of Activities

Week 1 KER-RATV1—VESRERIZBDIENHBYET
Monday 4th September Welcome/English Language Tests 09:00 —10.30
Comfort break and Campus Tour 10:30 —11:30
Registration 11:30 —12:00
Lunch 1200—13.00
Stirling City Coach Tour/Orientation and Food 13:00—17:00
shopping
Tuesday bth September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
Lunch Break 12:00 —13.00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15.00
(Induction and Orientation Session. Meeting group 15:00 —16:00
buddies)
Wednesday 6th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
Lunch Break 12:00 —13.00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15.00
Historic Tour and Walk to Stirling Castle 15:00 —17:00
Thursday 7th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15.00
Friday 8th September Cultural Trip to Edinburgh. Includes Harry Potter Tour 09:00 —17:00
Week 2
Monday 11th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
Lunch Break 12:00 —13:00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15:00
Meet International Students — Conversation club 15:30 —17:30
and Student Union Events
Tuesday 12th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15:00
Walk to William Wallace Monument with buddies 15:00 — 7:00
Wednesday 13th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15:00
University of Stirling Lecture (Exact time to be (15:30 —7:00)
confirmed)
International Student Welcome Reception (17:00 —18:00)
Thursday 14th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15:00
University of Stirling Lecture (Exact time to be (15:30 —17:00)
confirmed)
Friday 15th September Cultural Trip to Glasgow. Includes entry to 09-00 —17-00
Kelvingrove Museum
Week 3
Monday 18th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15:00
Conversation Club 15730 —17:30
Tuesday 19th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes 13:00 —15:00
Wednesday 20th September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes (NS) 13:00 —15:00
Natural Sciences Lecture (Exact fime to be confirmed) (15:30 —17:30)
Thursday 21st September General English Language Classes 09:00 —12:00
English for Academic Purposes (NS) 13:00 —15:00
Classic Movie Night with Refreshments 18.00 —21.00
Friday 22nd September End of programme Project Presentations. Graduation 09:00 —13:00
and Farewell Lunch Reception 13-00 —14-00
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